FIXING_DATE
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.
2025.07.30.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
218.9318
199.0218
60.4141
244.5364
418.6305
15.843
52.1703
389.3264
450.1404
42.9057
100.0685
2.7346
2.2759
33.0675
200.6113
91.0918
76.6994
4.1013
34.9003
261.6089
10.3714
8.2985
336.8167
18.8645

MIDDLE
224.4037
203.9418
61.9102
250.6047
429.0401
16.2362
53.4554
398.9
461.3161
43.9656
102.5661
2.8051
2.3324
33.8855
205.6451
93.3482
78.5932
4.2127
35.7726
268.123
10.6292
8.5054
345.1289
19.3363

SELL
229.8799
208.8631

63.4069
256.6756
439.4552

16.6296

54.7405
408.4736
472.4969

45.0257
105.0655

2.8759
2.3889

34.7038
210.6837

95.6053

80.4874

4.3248

36.6456

274.641

10.8871

8.7124
353.4426
19.8084



